
 
 

平成２８年度南区レディースオープン大会 平成２８年１２月１日 南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
１ブロック

順
位

大木 文子

大 木

柴田 昌子

柴 田

（はまなん）
（シープ）

倉内 佳代子

倉 内

大和田 徳子

大和田

（はまなん）

春木 みのり

春 木

小野 あゆみ

小 野

（ＴｅａｍＡｒｉｃｅ）
（ＭＭＯＡ）

伊藤いづみ

伊藤いづみ

鵜川 由衣

鵜 川

（ｆａｍｉｌｙ）

M 0-2

G 1-5

P 93-113

△

△

10-21
21- 8

21-10
8-21

×

○

20-21
19-21

21-20
21-19

×

○

10-21
13-21

21-10
21-13

M 1-1

G 3-3

P 93-99

○

×

21- 7
21-19

7-21
19-21

×

○

9-21
13-21

21- 9
21-13

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 97-123

×

○

13-21
16-21

21-13
21-16

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-74

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
２ブロック

順
位

箭内 俊美

箭 内

石川 智子

石 川

（南エンジェルス）

實方 里恵

實 方

鈴木 有砂

鈴 木

（Ｆ．Ｍ．Ｃ）

藤沢 史子

藤 沢

井上 由美子

井 上

（メークィン）

石川 亜矢子

石 川

久保田 あかね

久保田

（チームスプラウト）
（チームアリス）

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 109-124

○

×

21-13
21-14

13-21
14-21

×

○

17-21
21-19
7-15

21-17
19-21
15- 7

×

○

8-21
14-21

21- 8
21-14

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 78-126

×

○

10-21
18-21

21-10
21-18

×

○

15-21
8-21

21-15
21- 8

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 132-115

×

○

17-21
18-21

21-17
21-18

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-80

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
３ブロック

順
位

宇根 真由美

宇 根

香西 幸香

香 西

（はまなん）

石川 美代子

石 川

黒田 玲子

黒 田

（南エンジェルス）

清見 久美

清 見

中村 妃佐子

中 村

（ＩＣＢＣ）
（フリー）

榎本 加代子

榎 本

鈴木 千夏

鈴 木

（いちょう）
（フリー）

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 128-123

○

×

21-19
21-14

19-21
14-21

×

○

11-21
20-21

21-11
21-20

○

×

21-19
19-21
15- 8

19-21
21-19
8-15

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 99-131

×

○

9-21
5-21

21- 9
21- 5

×

○

19-21
21-11
12-15

21-19
11-21
15-12

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 138-86

○

×

21-10
18-21
15-10

10-21
21-18
10-15

３
M 1-2

G 4-5

P 136-161

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
４ブロック

順
位

安田 桂子

安 田

兼井 啓子

兼 井

（マリーゴールド）

遠藤 美也子

遠 藤

石田 志穂

石 田

（シャトルズ）
（ＢＡＨＡＭＡ）

深谷 宏子

深 谷

藤本 菜摘子

藤 本

（はまなん）

由茅 美紀子

由 茅

伊能 教代

伊 能

（フリー）
（スペースシャトル）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 140-115

○

×

20-21
21-19
15- 7

21-20
19-21
7-15

○

×

21-20
21-17

20-21
17-21

○

×

21-12
21-19

12-21
19-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 110-121

×

○

13-21
8-21

21-13
21- 8

○

×

21-18
21- 5

18-21
5-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 121-80

○

×

21- 4
21-13

4-21
13-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 71-126

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
５ブロック

順
位

飯村 典子

飯 村

中村 ゆり

中 村

（ＡＱＵＡ）
（フリー）

柿島 秀美

柿 島

宮川 ゆかり

宮 川

（肉羽球）

本間 寿子

本 間

増田 久美子

増 田

（山手クラブ）
（左近山）

渡辺 美智子

渡 辺

望月 真紀

望 月

（ひろば）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 104-139

×

○

19-21
21-19
9-15

21-19
19-21
15- 9

×

○

19-21
10-21

21-19
21-10

×

○

14-21
12-21

21-14
21-12

２
M 2-1

G 4-4

P 125-146

○

×

21-20
9-21
15-14

20-21
21- 9
14-15

×

○

7-21
18-21

21- 7
21-18

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 134-116

×

○

17-21
20-21

21-17
21-20

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-88

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
６ブロック

順
位

土橋 美架

土 橋

坂崎 留美

坂 崎

（ミッキー）

甲斐 祐里江

甲 斐

黒澤 恵美子

黒 澤

（はまなん）

田渕 麻貴

田 渕

中村 浩子

中 村

（南エンジェルス）

菅野 慶子

菅 野

吉田 智子

吉 田

（横浜南）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 132-89

○

×

21- 6
12-21
15-11

6-21
21-12
11-15

○

×

21-14
21-12

14-21
12-21

○

×

21-16
21- 9

16-21
9-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 115-139

○

×

21-19
12-21
15- 9

19-21
21-12
9-15

×

○

16-21
13-21

21-16
21-13

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 104-132

×

○

18-21
11-21

21-18
21-11

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 109-100

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
７ブロック

順
位

佐藤 千喜子

佐 藤

小林 和美

小 林

（大岡ＢＣ）

二木 昌子

二 木

皆木 恭子

皆 木

（いちょう）

諏訪 りつ子

諏 訪

石田 洋子

石 田

（さくら）
（ＢＡＨＡＭＡ）

田島 由理

田 島

田中 順子

田 中

（横浜南）

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 149-129

○

×

16-21
21-12
15- 2

21-16
12-21
2-15

○

×

21-19
21-20

19-21
20-21

○

×

21-20
19-21
15-14

20-21
21-19
14-15

４
M 0-3

G 2-6

P 106-150

×

○

21-20
16-21
8-15

20-21
21-16
15- 8

×

○

18-21
8-21

21-18
21- 8

２
M 2-1

G 4-4

P 151-124

○

×

20-21
21-15
15- 1

21-20
15-21
1-15

３
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 134-137



 
 

平成２８年度南区レディースオープン大会 平成２８年１２月１日 南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
１ブロック

順
位

長谷川 里枝

長谷川

小林 亜希

小 林

（南エンジェルス）

守 真由美

守

安藤 美佳

安 藤

（森クラブ）

白田 貴代

白 田

田中 晃代

田 中

（山手クラブ）

竹永眞記

竹永眞記

大森 幸代

大 森

（ＡＱＵＡ）

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 93-84

×

○

16-21
14-21

21-16
21-14

×

○

6-21
15-21

21- 6
21-15

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 126-119

×

○

15-21
13-21

21-15
21-13

○

×

21-13
20-21
15-13

13-21
21-20
13-15

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-80

○

×

21-13
21-18

13-21
18-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 78-140

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
２ブロック

順
位

山田 紀子

山 田

井上 恭子

井 上

（Ｂクラブ）
（はねはね）

仁田脇 洋子

仁田脇

須藤 紀子

須 藤

（ひろば）

山田 有紀

山 田

小野原 靖乃

小野原

（フリー）

山木 絵梨子

山 木

内田 美奈子

内 田

（ミッキー）

１
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 118-97

○

×

21-13
21- 7

13-21
7-21

○

×

21-18
21-17

18-21
17-21

×

○

16-21
18-21

21-16
21-18

３
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 76-126

×

○

14-21
15-21

21-14
21-15

×

○

11-21
16-21

21-11
21-16

２
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 108-113

×

○

12-21
19-21

21-12
21-19

４
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-92

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
３ブロック

順
位

茂木 明美

茂 木

中村 暢子

中 村

（大岡ＢＣ）

古内 清美

古 内

久保木 理恵子

久保木

（南エンジェルス）

髙橋 奈津子

髙 橋

東郷 美和

東 郷

（Ｌ．Ｍ．Ｃ）

宇 波 香

宇 波

山川 美由紀

山 川

（ＡＱＵＡ）
（横浜ポピー）

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 153-118

○

×

20-21
21- 8
15- 6

21-20
8-21
6-15

○

×

21-20
21-13

20-21
13-21

○

×

21-17
19-21
15-12

17-21
21-19
12-15

４
M 0-3

G 2-6

P 100-153

×

○

21-19
14-21
7-15

19-21
21-14
15- 7

×

○

7-21
16-21

21- 7
21-16

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 111-126

×

○

15-21
8-21

21-15
21- 8

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 134-101

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
４ブロック

順
位

安藤 弘子

安 藤

河合 陽子

河 合

（大岡ＢＣ）

長村 寿子

長 村

菊池 晴美

菊 池

（山手クラブ）

小原 清子

小 原

川北 玲子

川 北

（港南オリーブ）

植田 邦枝

植 田

米山 裕子

米 山

（南エンジェルス）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 115-94

×

○

15-21
16-21

21-15
21-16

○

×

21-12
21-19

12-21
19-21

○

×

21-10
21-11

10-21
11-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 138-98

○

×

21-13
18-21
15-10

13-21
21-18
10-15

○

×

21-17
21- 6

17-21
6-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 117-132

○

×

21-19
21-17

19-21
17-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 80-126

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
５ブロック

順
位

竹村 志子

竹 村

小池 セツ子

小 池

（大岡ＢＣ）

宮原 麻子

宮 原

吉田 恵子

吉 田

（いちょう）
（ＴｅａｍＡｒｉｃｅ）

寺 前 綾

寺 前

加藤 麻子

加 藤

（南エンジェルス）

友野 みどり

友 野

岡倉 留美子

岡 倉

（はねはね）
（バドフレンド）

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 146-121

○

×

19-21
21- 5
15-11

21-19
5-21

11-15

○

×

21-16
21-12

16-21
12-21

×

○

21-20
16-21
12-15

20-21
21-16
15-12

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 96-126

○

×

21-13
21-16

13-21
16-21

×

○

6-21
11-21

21- 6
21-11

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 74-126

×

○

9-21
8-21

21- 9
21- 8

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 140-83

勝 敗女子ダブルスＣクラス
順
位

村松 桂子

村 松

大山 由紀子

大 山

（Ｌ．Ｍ．Ｃ）

石井 由美子

石 井

望月孝 子

望月孝子

（サクラ）
（エオリア）

福野 麻樹

福 野

神原 千陽

神 原

（Ｆ．Ｍ．Ｃ）

三浦 恵子

三 浦

深山 啓子

深 山

（清水ヶ丘教室）
（南教室）

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 93-135

○

×

21-16
17-21
15-14

16-21
21-17
14-15

×

○

9-21
15-21

21- 9
21-15

×

○

9-21
7-21

21- 9
21- 7

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 97-137

×

○

18-21
1-21

21-18
21- 1

×

○

14-21
13-21

21-14
21-13

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-68

○

×

21-13
21-12

13-21
12-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 109-85


